UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: NORTH FORK FIRE

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000862

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
142,946.31 2,783.93 1,831.31

TAXYEAR

TAXABLE
VALUE

189,927,850

189,927,850

2012

COLLECTION RATE

TOTAL

90.13%

TAXES

17,742.40

147,561.55

DATE MARCH 29, 2013
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
163,717.81
0.00
163,717.81
16,201.10
61.53
-106.37
16,156.26
147,561.55
OTHER COLLECTIONS
704.37
0.00
104.14
808.51
PEN & INTEREST
459.08 18,201.48
GRAND TOTAL: 166,571.54

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER
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